
<<PROMENEURS>> SAMEDI 28 JUIN   2025  ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>

14 h30 partiels kms 7 H 30  ou  14 H partiels kms
ORCHAISE ORCHAISE
MARCHÉ 4 MOLINEUF-CHAMBON 4,0 4,0
JUSSÉ 6 ONZAIN 9,0 13,0
HERBAULT 8 CHAUMONT-S/LOIRE 2,0 15,0
FRANÇAY 10 VALLIERES les GRANDES 8,0 23,0
ST CYR DU GAULT 18 L'ALLEU-PONTLEVOY 9,0 32,0
SAUNAY 22 THENAY 3,0 35,0
MORAND 28 SAMBIN-OUCHAMPS 10,0 45,0
ST NICOLAS DES MOTETS 31 LES MONTILS 3,0 48,0
ST ETIENNE DES GUÉRETS 34 CANDE 3,0 51,0
SANTENAY 40 CHAUMONT-ONZAIN (gare) 7,0 58,0
TOUCHE MOREAU CHAMBON-MOLINEUF 11,0 69,0
ORCHAISE 49 ORCHAISE 2,0 71,0


